2017/04 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share)

Date VZ?I:?e Trade Value O|;<:i|::i:g HE:_?ce:t L::\I_'::t C::(i::g Change|Transaction
2017/04/05 289,739| 5,494,341 19.00 19.10 18.90 18.95| -0.05 214
2017/04/06 280,908 5,310,873 18.95 19.00 18.85 18.95 0.00 180
2017/04/07 270,044 5,095,106 18.95 19.00 18.80 18.95 0.00 163
2017/04/10 463,918, 8,693,714 18.95 19.00 18.65 18.65| -0.30 310
2017/04/11 350,135 6,521,300 18.65 18.70 18.55 18.65 0.00 207
2017/04/12 368,064 6,820,415 18.65 18.65 18.45 18.55 -0.10 216
2017/04/13 128,123 2,376,013 18.55 18.60 18.50 18.55 0.00 103
2017/04/14 394,041 7,262,938 18.55 18.55 18.35 18.35 -0.20 221
2017/04/17 253,953| 4,653,289 18.35 18.45 18.25 18.35 0.00 139
2017/04/18 291,364 5,362,842 18.50 18.55 18.35 18.55| +0.20 104
2017/04/19 239,011 4,400,448 18.55 18.55 18.30 18.30 -0.25 107
2017/04/20 160,726 2,951,396 18.30 18.45 18.30 18.35| +0.05 77
2017/04/21 200,353 3,679,652 18.35 18.50 18.30 18.40| +0.05 115
2017/04/24 88,162 1,619,095 18.40 18.45 18.30 18.35 -0.05 42
2017/04/25 130,692 2,406,094 18.35 18.50 18.35 18.40( +0.05 55
2017/04/26 102,287 1,888,727 18.40 18.50 18.40 18.50| +0.10 66
2017/04/27 315,068 5,865,456 18.50 18.70 18.50 18.65| +0.15 175
2017/04/28 118,164 2,201,556 18.70 18.70 18.60 18.65 0.00 58




